687
SUPERBAY OPTICS
Ordering Information: BL Optical Assembly Modules
Catalog Number Description Diameter
Weight
lbs. (kg)
BL-AL1 19” Aisle lighter refl ector 19” 2.5 (1.1)
BL-BI2 14” Highbay refl ector 14” 1.75 (0.8)
BL-EG 19” Enclosed and gasketed refl ector 19” 6.75 (3.1)
BL-LB1 23” Lowbay refl ector/refractor 23” 8.25 (3.7)
BL-PA23 16” Prismatic acrylic refl ector 16” 3 (1.4)
BL-SD1 19” Highbay downlight refl ector 19” 2.25 (1)
BL-SU1 19” Highbay refl ector with uplight 19” 2.25 (1)
BL-OU606 23” Highbay refl ector 23” 5.0 (2.2)
BL-WA255 25” Prismatic acrylic refl ector 25” 8.25 (3.7)
CH-SW Superwatt® optics 22” 10 (4.5)
CH-LM 29” Lowbay refl ector/refractor 29” 10.75 (4.9)
BL-WA224 22” Clear prismatic acrylic refl ector 22” 6.5 (3)
BL-WW224 22” Opaque prismatic acrylic refl ector 22” 6.5 (3)
1 Requires BL-LR19 when used with “E” or “S” rated lamps.
2 Requires BL-LR-14 when used with “E” or “S” rated lamps.
3 Requires BL-PK_ENC when used with “E” or “S” rated lamps.
4 Requires WA2-ENC, WA22-CDL, WA22-DLR when used with “E” or “S” rated lamps. If used with 400W, reduces thermal listing to 40°C.
5 Requires WA25-DLR when used with “E” or “S” rated lamps.
6 Requires CH-ENC-23 when used with “E” or “S” rated lamps.
Glass Highbay Units
BL-1510S8-HG-16-WH
BL-175H8-HG-16-ENC-WH
BL-250H8-HG-16-ENC-WH
BL-250S8-HG-16-WH
BL-320W8-HG-16-WH
BL-350W8-HG-16-WH
BL-400H8-HG-16-WH
BL-400S8-HG-16-WH
BL-400W8-HG-16-WH
BL-150S8-HG-22-WH
BL-175H8-HG-22-ENC-WH
BL-250S8-HG-22-WH
BL-320W8-HG-22-WH
BL-350W8-HG-22-WH
BL-400H8-HG-22-WH
BL-400S8-HG-22-WH
BL-400W8-HG-22-WH
HG-ENC-22
BL-AL BL-BI
BL-EG BL-LB1BL-PA2 BL-SD BL-SU
CH-SW CH-LM BL-WA22 BL-WW22BL-WA25
BL-HG16
BL-HGE16
BL-HG22
BL-HGE22
BL-HG16 and BL-HG22 require a special ballast housing.
SU
PER
B
A
Y
 O
PTIC
S
BL-OU60
733
IN
D
U
STR
IA
L
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
FIG. 20
FWG
FULL WIRE GUARD
FOR ACRYLIC
REFLECTORS
TRIBAY/SUPERBAY
HG-FWG
FULL WIRE GUARD
FOR GLASS REFLECTORS
TRIBAY/SUPERBAY
FIG. 16
SW-WG
SUPERWATT® FULL WIRE
GUARD WITH SAFETY
CHAIN
Accessories Details
FIG. 15
WG-XX
WIRE GUARD FOR HIGHBAY
REFLECTORS
TRIBAY/SUPERBAY
FIG. 18
-ENC
TEMPERED GLASS LENS
FLAT ACRYLIC BOTTOM ENCLOSURE
TRIBAY/SUPERBAY
FIG. 17
BL-LR
TEMPERED GLASS LENS
SUPERBAY
FIG. 19
DLR/DLR2
DROP LENS REFRACTOR
TRIBAY/SUPERBAY